Catalog #:
Project:
Prepared by:
Type
Date
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice.
TEL: 800.937.6925 | Fax: 800.207.9509 | www.rplighting.com
DESCRIPTION

Brushed Nickel (BN)
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OB) White (WH)
ORDERING GUIDE Example: 4350-1WH-3K-13
11/17/22  R3
Model # Finish CCT Dimension
4350-1
4350-1 BN
WH
:
:
Brushed Nickel *
White
-3K : 3000K
-4K : 4000K
-11 : 11" diameter
-13 : 13" diameter
-15 : 15" diameter
* 4350-1BN only available in -3K
Oil Rubbed Bronze (OB) available via Special Order; contact factory
Brushed Nickel (BN) in -4K available via Special Order; contact factory